Relatério Geral - PERCURSO REDUZIDO - Todos - FEMININO AMADOR MASTER B

Coloc.
1
2

10
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12
13

Numero
1812
1819
1814

1811

1813
1160
1817
1815

1820
1034
1821

1816
1822

MARATONA INTERNACIONAL ESTRADA REAL CHAOYANG

Nome
ARILA BARBOSA
PATRICIA RESENDE DO NASCIMENTO

DANIELA GUIMARAES

ALINE ABDU

CARINA RIBEIRO

LiVIA RODRIGUES FARIA

JULIANA PEREIRA DE LIMA FRANCA
DULCE CRISTINE MENDES NEVES

PATRICIA SENA
MARTA DE OLIVEIRA MUNIS
PATRICIA HELENA DA SILVA

ELIDA ARAUJO
SIMONE CAMPOS LIMA

CRONOCHIP (31) 99896-6300
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WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR
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CIl.Fx.

SX.

F

F

C.

Equipe
ACM

MOUNTAIN BIKE BH
TRIPP TEAM

MONTANHA E
AVENTURA

CATRACA ROSA
GEOLAB TEAM
BIKECASQUINHA

MINAS TRAIL TEAM -
MTT

ACM

ACADEMIA MARIANA
FITNEES

Tempo
03:21:35
03:21:37

03:23:34
03:24:17

03:32:18
03:32:41
03:35:01

03:52:33

04:05:19
04:13:02
04:24:03

04:42:43

04:44:17
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